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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY 4-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft
Size

Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

203
 1/2 129637 F4B-GT-008 136588 AN-GT-03-008-D
 5/8 129638 F4B-GT-010 129464 F4B-GT-03 136521 AN-GT-03-010-D

17mm 129667 F4B-GT-17M 136589 AN-GT-03-17M-D

204
 3/4 129639 F4B-GT-012

129465 F4B-GT-04
136522 AN-GT-04-012-D

20mm 129668 F4B-GT-20M 136553 AN-GT-04-20M-D

205

 7/8 129640 F4B-GT-014

129466 F4B-GT-05

136590 AN-GT-05-014-D
 15/16 129641 F4B-GT-015 136523 AN-GT-05-015-D

1      129642 F4B-GT-100 136524 AN-GT-05-100-D
25mm 129669 F4B-GT-25M 136554 AN-GT-05-25M-D

206

1-1/8 129643 F4B-GT-102

129467 F4B-GT-06

136525 AN-GT-06-102-D
1-3/16 129644 F4B-GT-103 136526 AN-GT-06-103-D
1-1/4 129645 F4B-GT-104S 136527 AN-GT-06-104S-D
30mm 129670 F4B-GT-30M 136555 AN-GT-06-30M-D

207

1-1/4 129646 F4B-GT-104

129468 F4B-GT-07

136528 AN-GT-07-104-D
1-3/8 129647 F4B-GT-106 136591 AN-GT-07-106-D

1-7/16 129648 F4B-GT-107 136529 AN-GT-07-107-D
35mm 129671 F4B-GT-35M 136556 AN-GT-07-35M-D

@Assembled to order

 
Shaft       
Size

Weight F  
Series lbs A B C# D Bolt H J L N Z

kg     Dia.  

203
 1/2 1.4 1.29 3.00 1.42 2.13 3/8 0.44 0.58 1.40 1.69 1.43
 5/8 1.3

17mm 0.6 32.8 76.2 36.1 54.0 M10 11.2 14.7 35.6 42.9 36.3

204
 3/4 1.7 1.48 3.38 1.63 2.5 3/8 0.44 0.65 1.50 1.94 1.64

20mm 0.8 37.6 85.9 41.4 63.5 M10 11.2 16.5 38.1 49.3 41.7

205

 7/8 2.2 1.46 3.75 1.57 2.75 7/16 0.50 0.63 1.80 2.06 1.59
 15/16 2.2

1      2.2
25mm 1.0 37.1 95.3 39.9 69.9 M10 12.7 16.0 45.7 52.3 40.4

206

1-1/8 3.8 1.61 4.25 1.71 3.25 7/16 0.50 0.68 2.08 2.19 1.74
1-3/16 3.7
1-1/4 3.7
30mm 1.7 40.9 108.0 43.4 82.6 M10 12.7 17.3 52.8 55.6 44.2

207

1-1/4 4.4 1.62 4.75 1.79 3.63 1/2 0.56 0.63 2.38 2.44 1.85
1-3/8 4.4

1-7/16 4.3
35mm 2.0 41.1 120.7 45.5 92.1 M12 14.2 16.0 60.5 62.0 47.0

#C dimension will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY 4-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft
Size

Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

208

1-1/2 129649 F4B-GT-108 136530 AN-GT-08-108-D

1-5/8 129374 F4B-GT-110 129469 F4B-GT-08 136592 AN-GT-08-110-D

40mm 129672 F4B-GT-40M 136593 AN-GT-08-40M-D

209

1-5/8 129650 F4B-GT-110L

129470 F4B-GT-09

136531 AN-GT-09-110L-D

1-11/16 129651 F4B-GT-111 136532 AN-GT-09-111-D

1-3/4 129652 F4B-GT-112 136533 AN-GT-09-112-D

45mm 129673 F4B-GT-45M 136557 AN-GT-09-45M-D

210

1-15/16 129653 F4B-GT-115 136534 AN-GT-10-115-D

2      129654 F4B-GT-200 129471 F4B-GT-10 136535 AN-GT-10-200-D

50mm 129674 F4B-GT-50M 136558 AN-GT-10-50M-D

211

2      129687 F4B-GTM-200

129472 F4B-GT-11

136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D

2-3/16 129655 F4B-GT-203 136536 AN-GT-11-203-D

2-1/4 129379 F4B-GT-204 136537 AN-GT-11-204-D

55mm 129675 F4B-GT-55M 136559 AN-GT-11-55M-D

212

2-1/4 129689 F4B-GTM-204 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D

2-7/16 129656 F4B-GT-207 129473 F4B-GT-12 136538 AN-GT-12-207-D

60mm 129676 F4B-GT-60M 136594 AN-GT-12-60M-D

214

2-1/2 129691 F4B-GTM-208 136548 AN-GTM-14-208-D

2-11/16 129657 F4B-GT-211 129474 F4B-GT-14 136539 AN-GT-14-211-D

70mm 129677 F4B-GT-70M 136560 AN-GT-14-70M-D

215

2-15/16 129658 F4B-GT-215 136540 AN-GT-15-215-D

3 075700 F4B-GT-300 129475 F4B-GT-15 136595 AN-GT-15-300-D

75mm 129678 F4B-GT-75M 136596 AN-GT-15-75M-D

@Assembled to order

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY 4-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft       
Size

Weight F  
lbs A B C# D Bolt H J L N Z
kg     Dia.  

208

1-1/2 5.8 1.84 5.13 2.01 4.00 1/2 0.56 0.67 2.62 2.38 2.02

1-5/8 5.6

40mm 2.6 46.7 130.3 51.1 101.6 M12 14.2 17.0 66.5 60.5 51.3

209

1-5/8 6.0 1.85 5.38 2.03 4.13 1/2 0.63 0.66 2.86 2.75 2.06

1-11/16 6.0

1-3/4 5.9

45mm 2.7 47.0 136.7 51.6 104.8 M12 16.0 16.8 72.6 69.9 52.3

210

1-15/16 6.6 1.86 5.63 2.07 4.38 1/2 0.63 0.63 3.13 2.88 2.10

2      6.5

50mm 3.1 47.2 143.0 52.6 111.1 M12 16.0 16.0 79.5 73.2 53.3

211

2      10.1 1.93 6.50 2.19 5.13 5/8 0.69 0.65 3.43 3.25 2.25

2-3/16 9.7

2-1/4 9.6

55mm 5.0 49.0 165.1 55.6 130.2 M16 17.5 16.5 87.1 82.6 57.2

212

2-1/4 11.9 2.12 6.88 2.36 5.63 5/8 0.69 0.71 3.69 3.50 2.43

2-7/16 11.2

60mm 5.9 53.8 174.8 59.9 142.9 M16 17.5 18.0 93.7 88.9 61.7

214

2-1/2 15.9 2.39 7.38 2.85 5.88 5/8 0.69 0.70 4.00 3.69 2.89

2-11/16 15.4

70mm 6.6 60.7 187.5 72.4 149.2 M16 17.5 17.8 101.6 93.7 73.4

215

2-15/16 16.4 2.46 7.75 3.02 6.00 3/4 1.00 0.77 4.44 3.88 3.02

3 16.2

75mm 8.6 62.5 196.9 76.7 152.4 M18 25.4 19.6 112.8 98.6 76.7
#C dimension will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTAH AIR HANDLING NORMAL DUTY 4-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft
Size

Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

203

 1/2 @ F4B-GTAH-008 136588 AN-GT-03-008-D

 5/8 @ F4B-GTAH-010 @ F4B-GTAH-03 136521 AN-GT-03-010-D

17mm @ F4B-GTAH-17M 136589 AN-GT-03-17M-D

204
 3/4 @ F4B-GTAH-012 @ F4B-GTAH-04 136522 AN-GT-04-012-D

20mm @ F4B-GTAH-20M 136553 AN-GT-04-20M-D

205

 7/8 @ F4B-GTAH-014

129476 F4B-GTAH-05

136590 AN-GT-05-014-D

 15/16 075679 F4B-GTAH-015 136523 AN-GT-05-015-D

1      129659 F4B-GTAH-100 136524 AN-GT-05-100-D

25mm @ F4B-GTAH-25M 136554 AN-GT-05-25M-D

206

1-1/8 @ F4B-GTAH-102

129477 F4B-GTAH-06

136525 AN-GT-06-102-D

1-3/16 129660 F4B-GTAH-103 136526 AN-GT-06-103-D

1-1/4 @ F4B-GTAH-104S 136527 AN-GT-06-104S-D

30mm @ F4B-GTAH-30M 136555 AN-GT-06-30M-D

207

1-1/4 @ F4B-GTAH-104

129478 F4B-GTAH-07

136528 AN-GT-07-104-D

1-3/8 @ F4B-GTAH-106 136591 AN-GT-07-106-D

1-7/16 129661 F4B-GTAH-107 136529 AN-GT-07-107-D

35mm @ F4B-GTAH-35M 136556 AN-GT-07-35M-D

@Assembled to order

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTAH AIR HANDLING NORMAL DUTY 4-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

 
Shaft       
Size

Weight
lbs
kg

A
 

C#
 

F
Bolt
Dia.

 
J NSeries B D H L Z

   

203

 1/2 1.4 1.29 3.00 1.42 2.13 3/8 0.44 0.58 1.40 1.69 1.43

 5/8 1.3

17mm 0.6 32.8 76.2 36.1 54.0 M10 11.2 14.7 35.6 42.9 36.3

204
 3/4 1.7 1.48 3.38 1.63 2.5 3/8 0.44 0.65 1.50 1.94 1.64

20mm 0.8 37.6 85.9 41.4 63.5 M10 11.2 16.5 38.1 49.3 41.7

205

 7/8 2.2 1.46 3.75 1.57 2.75 7/16 0.50 0.63 1.80 2.06 1.59

 15/16 2.2

1      2.2

25mm 1.0 37.1 95.3 39.9 69.9 M10 12.7 16.0 45.7 52.3 40.4

206

1-1/8 3.8 1.61 4.25 1.71 3.25 7/16 0.50 0.68 2.08 2.19 1.74

1-3/16 3.7

1-1/4 3.7

30mm 1.7 40.9 108.0 43.4 82.6 M10 12.7 17.3 52.8 55.6 44.2

207

1-1/4 4.4 1.62 4.75 1.79 3.63 1/2 0.56 0.63 2.38 2.44 1.85

1-3/8 4.4

1-7/16 4.3

35mm 2.0 41.1 120.7 45.5 92.1 M12 14.2 16.0 60.5 62.0 47.0
#C dimension will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTAH AIR HANDLING NORMAL DUTY 4-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft
Size

Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

208

1-1/2 @ F4B-GTAH-108 136530 AN-GT-08-108-D

1-5/8 @ F4B-GTAH-110 129479 F4B-GTAH-08 136592 AN-GT-08-110-D

40mm @ F4B-GTAH-40M 136593 AN-GT-08-40M

209

1-5/8 @ F4B-GTAH-110L

129480 F4B-GTAH-09

136531 AN-GT-09-110L-D

1-11/16 129662 F4B-GTAH-111 136532 AN-GT-09-111-D

1-3/4 065607 F4B-GTAH-112 136533 AN-GT-09-112-D

45mm @ F4B-GTAH-45M 136557 AN-GT-09-45M-D

210

1-15/16 129663 F4B-GTAH-115 136534 AN-GT-10-115-D

2      @ F4B-GTAH-200 129481 F4B-GTAH-10 136535 AN-GT-10-200-D

50mm 068273 F4B-GTAH-50M 136558 AN-GT-10-50M-D

211

2      @ F4B-GTMAH-200

129482 F4B-GTAH-11

136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D

2-3/16 129664 F4B-GTAH-203 136536 AN-GT-11-203-D

2-1/4 @ F4B-GTAH-204 136537 AN-GT-11-204-D

55mm @ F4B-GTAH-55M 136559 AN-GT-11-55M-D

212

2-1/4 @ F4B-GTMAH-204 136601 AN-GTM-12-204

2-7/16 129665 F4B-GTAH-207 129483 F4B-GTAH-12 136538 AN-GT-12-207-D

60mm @ F4B-GTAH-60M 136594 AN-GT-12-60M-D

214

2-1/2 @ F4B-GTMAH-208 136547 AN-GTM-14-208-D

2-11/16 @ F4B-GTAH-211 129484 F4B-GTAH-14 136548 AN-GT-14-211-D

70mm @ F4B-GTAH-70M 136568 AN-GT-14-70M-D

215

2-15/16 129666 F4B-GTAH-215 136540 AN-GT-15-215-D

3 @ F4B-GTAH-300 129485 F4B-GTAH-15 136595 AN-GT-15-300-D

75mm @ F4B-GTAH-75M 136596 AN-GT-15-75M-D

@Assembled to order

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTAH AIR HANDLING NORMAL DUTY 4-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

 
Shaft       
Size

Weight
lbs
kg

F
Bolt
Dia.

 
Series A B C# D H J L N Z

     

208

1-1/2 5.8 1.84 5.13 2.01 4.00 1/2 0.56 0.67 2.62 2.38 2.02

1-5/8 5.6

40mm 2.6 46.7 130.3 51.1 101.6 M12 14.2 17.0 66.5 60.5 51.3

209

1-5/8 6.0 1.85 5.38 2.03 4.13 1/2 0.63 0.66 2.86 2.75 2.06

1-11/16 6.0

1-3/4 5.9

45mm 2.7 47.0 136.7 51.6 104.8 M14 16.0 16.8 72.6 69.9 52.3

210

1-15/16 6.6 1.86 5.63 2.07 4.38 1/2 0.63 0.63 3.13 2.88 2.10

2      6.5

50mm 3.1 47.2 143.0 52.6 111.1 M16 16.0 16.0 79.5 73.2 53.3

211

2      10.1 1.93 6.50 2.19 5.13 5/8 0.69 0.65 3.43 3.25 2.25

2-3/16 9.7

2-1/4 9.6

55mm 5.0 49.0 165.1 55.6 130.2 M16 17.5 16.5 87.1 82.6 57.2

212

2-1/4 11.9 2.12 6.88 2.36 5.63 5/8 0.69 0.71 3.69 3.50 2.43

2-7/16 11.2

60mm 5.9 53.8 174.8 59.9 142.9 M16 17.5 18.0 93.7 88.9 61.7

214

2-1/2 15.9 2.39 7.38 2.85 5.88 5/8 0.69 0.70 4.00 3.69 2.89

2-11/16 15.4

70mm 6.6 60.7 187.5 72.4 149.2 M16 17.5 17.8 101.6 93.7 73.4

215

2-15/16 16.4 2.46 7.75 3.02 6.00 3/4 1.00 0.77 4.44 3.88 3.02

3 16.2

75mm 8.6 62.5 196.9 76.7 152.4 M18 25.4 19.6 112.8 98.6 76.7
#C dimension will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTM MEDIUM DUTY 4BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft   
 Size

Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

205  3/4 129679 F4B-GTM-012 129466 F4B-GT-05 136597 AN-GTM-05-012-D

206
1      129680 F4B-GTM-100

129467 F4B-GT-06
136541 AN-GTM-06-100-D

25mm 136275 F4B-GTM-25M 136561 AN-GTM-06-25M-D

207

1-3/16 129681 F4B-GTM-103 136542 AN-GTM-07-103-D

1-1/4 129646 F4B-GT-104 129468 F4B-GT-07 136528 AN-GT-07-104-D

30mm 136276 F4B-GTM-30M 136562 AN-GTM-07-30M-D

208
1-7/16 129682 F4B-GTM-107

129469 F4B-GT-08
136543 AN-GTM-08-107-D

35mm 136277 F4B-GTM-35M 136563 AN-GTM-08-35M-D

209
1-1/2 129683 F4B-GTM-108

129470 F4B-GT-09
136598 AN-GTM-09-108-D

40mm 136278 F4B-GTM-40M 136564 AN-GTM-09-40M-D

210

1-11/16 129684 F4B-GTM-111 136544 AN-GTM-10-111-D

1-3/4 129685 F4B-GTM-112 129471 F4B-GT-10 136599 AN-GTM-10-112-D

45mm 136279 F4B-GTM-45M 136565 AN-GTM-10-45M-D

211

1-15/16 129686 F4B-GTM-115 136545 AN-GTM-11-115-D

2      129687 F4B-GTM-200 129472 F4B-GT-11 136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D

50mm 136280 F4B-GTM-50M 136566 AN-GTM-11-50M-D

212

2-3/16 129688 F4B-GTM-203 136546 AN-GTM-12-203-D

2-1/4 129689 F4B-GTM-204 129473 F4B-GT-12 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D

55mm 136281 F4B-GTM-55M 136567 AN-GTM-12-55M-D

214

2-7/16 129690 F4B-GTM-207 136547 AN-GTM-14-207-D

2-1/2 129691 F4B-GTM-208 129474 F4B-GT-14 136548 AN-GTM-14-208-D

65mm 136282 F4B-GTM-65M 136568 AN-GTM-14-65M-D

215
2-11/16 129692 F4B-GTM-211

129475 F4B-GT-15
136549 AN-GTM-15-211-D

70mm 136283 F4B-GTM-70M 136569 AN-GTM-15-70M-D

216

2-15/16 129693 F4B-GTM-215 136550 AN-GTM-16-215-D

3      129694 F4B-GTM-300 129486 F4B-GT-16 136551 AN-GTM-16-300-D

75mm 136284 F4B-GTM-75M 136570 AN-GTM-16-75M-D

218

3-7/16 129695 F4B-GTM-307 136552 AN-GTM-18-307-D

3-1/2 129696 F4B-GTM-308 129487 F4B-GT-18 136603 AN-GTM-18-308-D

85mm 136285 F4B-GTM-85M 136571 AN-GTM-18-85M-D

@Assembled to order

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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Series Shaft       
Size

Weight 
lbs.
kg

 F
Bolt
Dia.

A B C# D H J L N Z
     

205  3/4 2.3
1.46 3.75 1.57 2.75 7/16 0.50 0.63 1.80 2.06 1.59

37.1 95.3 39.9 69.9 M10 12.7 16.0 45.7 52.3 40.4

206
1      3.9 1.61 4.25 1.71 3.25 7/16 0.50 0.68 2.08 2.19 1.74

25mm 1.9 40.9 108.0 43.4 82.6 M10 12.7 17.3 52.8 55.6 44.2

207

1-3/16 4.5 1.62 4.75 1.79 3.63 1/2 0.56 0.63 2.38 2.44 1.85

1-1/4 4.4

30mm 2.2 41.1 120.7 45.5 92.1 M12 14.2 16.0 60.5 62.0 47.0

208
1-7/16 5.9 1.84 5.13 2.01 4.00 1/2 0.56 0.67 2.62 2.38 2.02

35mm 2.9 46.7 130.3 51.1 101.6 M12 14.2 17.0 66.5 60.5 51.3

209
1-1/2 6.1 1.85 5.38 2.03 4.13 1/2 0.63 0.66 2.86 2.75 2.06

40mm 3.0 47.0 136.7 51.6 104.8 M12 16.0 16.8 72.6 69.9 52.3

210

1-11/16 7.1 1.86 5.63 2.07 4.38 1/2 0.63 0.63 3.13 2.88 2.10

1-3/4 7.0

45mm 3.4 47.2 143.0 52.6 111.1 M12 16.0 16.0 79.5 73.2 53.3

211

1-15/16 11.1 1.93 6.50 2.19 5.13 5/8 0.69 0.65 3.43 3.25 2.25

2      11.0

50mm 5.4 49.0 165.1 55.6 130.2 M16 17.5 16.5 87.1 82.6 57.2

212

2-3/16 13.4 2.12 6.88 2.36 5.63 5/8 0.69 0.71 3.69 3.50 2.43

2-1/4 13.3

55mm 6.5 53.8 174.8 59.9 142.9 M16 17.5 18.0 93.7 88.9 61.7

214

2-7/16 14.7 2.39 7.38 2.85 5.88 5/8 0.69 0.70 4.00 3.69 2.89

2-1/2 14.6

65mm 7.1 60.7 187.5 72.4 149.2 M16 17.5 17.8 101.6 93.7 73.4

215
2-11/16 19.0 2.46 7.75 3.02 6.00 3/4 1.00 0.77 4.44 3.88 3.02

70mm 9.2 62.5 196.9 76.7 152.4 M18 25.4 19.6 112.8 98.6 76.7

216

2-15/16 20.70 2.70 7.75 3.40 6.00 3/4 0.88 0.87 4.69 4.09 3.37

3      20.6

75mm 10.0 68.6 196.9 86.4 152.4 M18 22.4 22.1 119.1 103.9 85.6

218

3-7/16 36.1 2.80 8.44 3.62 6.75 3/4 1.00 0.81 5.19 4.63 3.59

3-1/2

85mm 17.5 71.1 214.4 91.9 171.5 M18 25.4 20.6 131.8 117.6 91.2
#C dimension will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.

GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTM MEDIUM DUTY 4-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTMAH AIR HANDLING MEDIUM DUTY 4-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Series Shaft 
Size

Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Adapter Sleeve & Lock Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

205  3/4 @ F4B-GTMAH-012 129476 F4B-GTAH-05 136597 AN-GTM-05-012-D

206
1      129697 F4B-GTMAH-100

129477 F4B-GTAH-06
136541 AN-GTM-06-100-D

25mm @ F4B-GTMAH-25M 136561 AN-GTM-06-25M-D

207

1-3/16 129698 F4B-GTMAH-103 136542 AN-GTM-07-103-D

1-1/4 @ F4B-GTAH-104 129478 F4B-GTAH-07 136528 AN-GT-07-104-D

30mm @ F4B-GTMAH-30M 136562 AN-GTM-07-30M-D

208
1-7/16 129699 F4B-GTMAH-107

129479
F4B-GTAH-08 136543 AN-GTM-08-107-D

35mm @ F4B-GTMAH-35M 136563 AN-GTM-08-35M-D

209
1-1/2 075313 F4B-GTMAH-108

129480 F4B-GTAH-09
136598 AN-GTM-09-108-D

40mm @ F4B-GTMAH-40M 136564 AN-GTM-09-40M-D

210

1-11/16 064670 F4B-GTMAH-111 136544 AN-GTM-10-111-D

1-3/4 @ F4B-GTMAH-112 129481 F4B-GTAH-10 136599 AN-GTM-10-112-D

45mm @ F4B-GTMAH-45M 136565 AN-GTM-10-45M-D

211

1-15/16 129700 F4B-GTMAH-115 136545 AN-GTM-11-115-D

2      @ F4B-GTMAH-200 129482 F4B-GTAH-11 136600 AN-GTM-11-200-D

50mm @ F4B-GTMAH-50M 136566 AN-GTM-11-50M-D

212

2-3/16 129701 F4B-GTMAH-203 136546 AN-GTM-12-203-D

2-1/4 @ F4B-GTMAH-204 129483 F4B-GTAH-12 136601 AN-GTM-12-204-D

55mm @ F4B-GTMAH-55M 136567 AN-GTM-12-55M-D

214

2-7/16 129702 F4B-GTMAH-207 136547 AN-GTM-14-207-D

2-1/2 075792 F4B-GTMAH-208 129484 F4B-GTAH-14 136548 AN-GTM-14-208-D

65mm @ F4B-GTMAH-65M 136568 AN-GTM-14-65M-D

215
2-11/16 @ F4B-GTMAH-211

129485 F4B-GTAH-15
136549 AN-GTM-11-211-D

70mm @ F4B-GTMAH-70M 136569 AN-GTM-11-70M-D

216

2-15/16 129703 F4B-GTMAH-215 136550 AN-GTM-16-215-D

3      075314 F4B-GTMAH-300 129488 F4B-GTAH-16 136551 AN-GTM-16-300-D

75mm @ F4B-GTMAH-75M 136570 AN-GTM-16-75M-D

218

3-7/16 129704 F4B-GTMAH-307 136552 AN-GTM-18-307-D

3-1/2 @ F4B-GTMAH-308 129489 F4B-GTAH-18 136603 AN-GTM-18-308-D

85mm @ F4B-GTMAH-85M 136571 AN-GTM-18-85M-D

@Assembled to order

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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GRIP TIGHT Adapter Ball Bearings
GTMAH AIR HANDLING MEDIUM DUTY 4-BOLT FLANGE BEARINGS

Shaft       
Size

Weight 
lbs.
kg

 F
Bolt
Dia.

Series A B C# D H J L N Z
      

205  3/4 2.3
1.46 3.75 1.57 2.75 7/16 0.50 0.63 1.80 2.06 1.59

37.1 95.3 39.9 69.9 M10 12.7 16.0 45.7 52.3 40.4

206
1      3.9 1.61 4.25 1.71 3.25 7/16 0.50 0.68 2.08 2.19 1.74

25mm 1.9 40.9 108.0 43.4 82.6 M10 12.7 17.3 52.8 55.6 44.2

207

1-3/16 4.5 1.62 4.75 1.79 3.63 1/2 0.56 0.63 2.38 2.44 1.85

1-1/4 4.4

30mm 2.2 41.1 120.7 45.5 92.1 M12 14.2 16.0 60.5 62.0 47.0

208
1-7/16 5.9 1.84 5.13 2.01 4.00 1/2 0.56 0.67 2.62 2.38 2.02

35mm 2.9 46.7 130.3 51.1 101.6 M12 14.2 17.0 66.5 60.5 51.3

209
1-1/2 6.1 1.85 5.38 2.03 4.13 1/2 0.63 0.66 2.86 2.75 2.06

40mm 3.0 47.0 136.7 51.6 104.8 M14 16.0 16.8 72.6 69.9 52.3

210

1-11/16 7.1 1.86 5.63 2.07 4.38 1/2 0.63 0.63 3.13 2.88 2.10

1-3/4 7.0

45mm 3.4 47.2 143.0 52.6 111.1 M16 16.0 16.0 79.5 73.2 53.3

211

1-15/16 11.1 1.93 6.50 2.19 5.13 5/8 0.69 0.65 3.43 3.25 2.25

2      11.0

50mm 5.4 49.0 165.1 55.6 130.2 M16 17.5 16.5 87.1 82.6 57.2

212

2-3/16 13.4 2.12 6.88 2.36 5.63 5/8 0.69 0.71 3.69 3.50 2.43

2-1/4 13.3

55mm 6.5 53.8 174.8 59.9 142.9 M16 17.5 18.0 93.7 88.9 61.7

214

2-7/16 14.7 2.39 7.38 2.85 5.88 5/8 0.69 0.70 4.00 3.69 2.89

2-1/2 14.6

65mm 7.1 60.7 187.5 72.4 149.2 M16 17.5 17.8 101.6 93.7 73.4

215
2-11/16 19.0 2.46 7.75 3.02 6.00 3/4 1.00 0.77 4.44 3.88 3.02

70mm 9.2 62.5 196.9 76.7 152.4 M18 25.4 19.6 112.8 98.6 76.7

216

2-15/16 20.7 2.70 7.75 3.40 6.00 3/4 0.88 0.87 4.69 4.09 3.37

3      20.6

75mm 10.0 68.6 196.9 86.4 152.4 M18 22.4 22.1 119.1 103.9 85.6

218

3-7/16 36.1 2.80 8.44 3.62 6.75 3/4 1.00 0.81 5.19 4.63 3.59

3-1/2

85mm 17.5 71.1 214.4 91.9 171.5 M18 25.4 20.6 131.8 117.6 91.2
#C dimension will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/rodamientos/f/dodge

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118




